Bus shuttle service via the CCKiem

26/05/2005
Bus "Médias 1"

Xl Ministerial Meeting EU-Rio Group

Luxbg/Station stop KBL (Bus AVL): 07:00{ 07:30( 08:00| 08:30| 09:00| 09:30( 10:00{ 10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00{ 12:30( 13:00| 13:30| 14:00| 14:30( 15:00| 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:30( 18:00| 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00{ 20:30| 21:00| 21:30| 22:00| 22:30| 23:00| 23:30| 00:00|
Lux/Ctre Hamilius Quai 7 bd Royal: 07:05| 07:35( 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35( 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35( 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35(| 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05| 21:35| 22:05| 22:35| 23:05| 23:35| 00:05
Kirchberg CCKiem media entrance Circ.la § 07:15| 07:45| 08:15| 08:45( 09:15| 09:45| 10:15| 10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45| 13:15(| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15| 15:45| 16:15| 16:45| 17:15| 17:45| 18:15| 18:45| 19:15| 19:45| 20:15| 20:45| 21:15| 21:45| 22:15| 22:45| 23:15| 23:45| 00:15|
Senningerberg HTL Companile rte de Trevq 07:25[ 07:55| 08:25| 08:55| 09:25[ 09:55(| 10:25| 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55| 13:25| 13:55| 14:25| 14:55| 15:25| 15:55| 16:25( 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25| 18:55| 19:25| 19:55| 20:25| 20:55( 21:25| 21:55| 22:25| 22:55| 23:25| 23:55| 00:25
Findel Airport 07:30| 08:00( 08:30| 09:00| 09:30| 10:00{ 10:30{ 11:00| 11:30| 12:00| 12:30| 13:00( 13:30| 14:00| 14:30| 15:00{ 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00( 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00{ 20:30( 21:00| 21:30| 22:00| 22:30| 23:00| 23:30| 00:00| 00:30|
Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte de Treves: 07:35| 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05( 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05( 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35| 18:05( 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35( 21:05| 21:35| 22:05| 22:35| 23:05| 23:35| 00:05| 00:35
Lux.HTL Ponte Vecchio 271 rue de Neudor] 07:40| 08:10| 08:40| 09:10( 09:40| 10:10| 10:40| 11:10{ 11:40| 12:10| 12:40]| 13:10| 13:40( 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10| 18:40| 19:10| 19:40| 20:10| 20:40| 21:10| 21:40| 22:10| 22:40( 23:10| 23:40| 00:10| 00:40|
Luxbg/Gare arrét KBL(Bus AVL) (arrivée): | 07:50| 08:20| 08:50| 09:20| 09:50( 10:20| 10:50| 11:20| 11:50| 12:20| 12:50( 13:20| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:20( 15:50| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20| 17:50| 18:20| 18:50| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:50( 21:20| 21:50| 22:20| 22:50| 23:20( 23:50| 00:20| 00:50
Bus "Médias 2"

Findel Airport: 07:00{ 07:30( 08:00| 08:30| 09:00| 09:30( 10:00{ 10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00{ 12:30( 13:00| 13:30| 14:00| 14:30( 15:00| 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:30( 18:00| 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00{ 20:30| 21:00| 21:30| 22:00| 22:30| 23:00| 23:30| 00:00|
Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte de Treves: 07:05| 07:35| 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35( 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35( 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35(| 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05| 21:35| 22:05| 22:35| 23:05| 23:35| 00:05|
Senningerberg HTL Companile rte de Trevq 07:10( 07:40| 08:10| 08:40| 09:10{ 09:40( 10:10| 10:40| 11:10| 11:40| 12:10| 12:40| 13:10| 13:40( 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10( 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10{ 18:40( 19:10| 19:40| 20:10| 20:40( 21:10| 21:40| 22:10| 22:40| 23:10| 23:40| 00:10|
Kirchberg CCKiem media entrance Circ.la § 07:20| 07:50| 08:20| 08:50( 09:20| 09:50| 10:20| 10:50| 11:20| 11:50| 12:20| 12:50| 13:20( 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:20| 15:50| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20| 17:50| 18:20| 18:50| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:50| 21:20| 21:50| 22:20( 22:50| 23:20| 23:50| 00:20]
Lux Ctre Hamilius arrét en face Ctre Hamilij 07:30| 08:00| 08:30| 09:00( 09:30| 10:00| 10:30| 11:00{ 11:30| 12:00| 12:30| 13:00| 13:30( 14:00| 14:30| 15:00| 15:30{ 16:00( 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00| 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00 20:30| 21:00| 21:30| 22:00| 22:30( 23:00| 23:30| 00:00| 00:30]
Luxbg/station stop KBL (Bus AVL): 07:35| 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05( 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05( 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35| 18:05( 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35( 21:05| 21:35| 22:05| 22:35| 23:05| 23:35| 00:05| 00:35
Lux.HTL Ponte Vecchio 271 rue de Neudor| 07:45| 08:15| 08:45| 09:15( 09:45| 10:15| 10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45| 13:15| 13:45( 14:15| 14:45| 15:15| 15:45| 16:15| 16:45| 17:15| 17:45| 18:15| 18:45| 19:15| 19:45| 20:15| 20:45| 21:15| 21:45| 22:15| 22:45| 23:15| 23:45| 00:15| 00:45|
Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte Tréves: 07:50( 08:20( 08:50| 09:20| 09:50| 10:20{ 10:50| 11:20| 11:50| 12:20| 12:50( 13:20( 13:50| 14:20| 14:50| 15:20( 15:50| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20| 17:50| 18:20( 18:50| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:50( 21:20| 21:50| 22:20| 22:50| 23:20| 23:50| 00:20| 00:50
Findel Aéroport (arrivée): 07:55| 08:25( 08:55| 09:25| 09:55| 10:25| 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55| 13:25| 13:55| 14:25| 14:55( 15:25| 15:55| 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25| 18:55| 19:25| 19:55| 20:25| 20:55| 21:25| 21:55| 22:25| 22:55| 23:25| 23:55| 00:25| 00:55|
1

27/05/2005

Bus "Médias 1"

Luxbg/station stop KBL (Bus AVL): 07:00| 07:30( 08:00| 08:30| 09:00| 09:30( 10:00| 10:30| 11:00| 11:30{ 12:00| 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:00( 14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00{ 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00{ 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00| 20:30( 21:00

Lux/Ctre Hamilius Quai 7 bd Royal: 07:05| 07:35| 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05[ 16:35| 17:05| 17:35| 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05

Kirchberg CCKiem media entrance Circ.la § 07:15| 07:45| 08:15| 08:45| 09:15( 09:45| 10:15| 10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45| 13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15| 15:45| 16:15| 16:45[ 17:15| 17:45| 18:15| 18:45| 19:15| 19:45( 20:15| 20:45| 21:15|

Senningerberg HTL Companile rte de Trév{ 07:25| 07:55| 08:25| 08:55| 09:25| 09:55| 10:25[ 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55| 13:25( 13:55| 14:25| 14:55| 15:25| 15:55| 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25| 18:55| 19:25| 19:55| 20:25| 20:55| 21:25

Findel aiport: 07:30] 08:00( 08:30| 09:00| 09:30| 10:00{ 10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00{ 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:00| 14:30( 15:00| 15:30| 16:00| 16:30{ 17:00| 17:30| 18:00| 18:30f 19:00{ 19:30| 20:00| 20:30| 21:00( 21:30

Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte de Tréves: 07:35] 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35( 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35[ 17:05| 17:35| 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05| 21:35

Lux.HTL Ponte Vecchio 271 rue de Neudor] 07:40| 08:10| 08:40| 09:10| 09:40{ 10:10{ 10:40| 11:10| 11:40| 12:10| 12:40( 13:10| 13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10( 15:40( 16:10| 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10( 18:40| 19:10| 19:40| 20:10| 20:40( 21:10( 21:40

Luxbg/station stop KBL(Bus AVL) (arrivée);] 07:50| 08:20| 08:50| 09:20( 09:50| 10:20| 10:50| 11:20( 11:50| 12:20| 12:50| 13:20| 13:50( 14:20| 14:50| 15:20| 15:50| 16:20( 16:50| 17:20| 17:50| 18:20| 18:50| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20( 20:50| 21:20| 21:50

Bus "Médias 2"

Findel Airport: 07:00| 07:30( 08:00| 08:30| 09:00{ 09:30( 10:00| 10:30| 11:00| 11:30{ 12:00| 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:00( 14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00{ 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00{ 18:30| 19:00| 19:30| 20:00| 20:30( 21:00

Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte de Tréves: 07:05| 07:35| 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05(| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35] 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05

Senningerberg HTL Companile rte de Trév{ 07:10| 07:40| 08:10| 08:40| 09:10| 09:40| 10:10{ 10:40| 11:10| 11:40| 12:10| 12:40{ 13:10( 13:40| 14:10| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40| 16:10( 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10| 18:40( 19:10| 19:40| 20:10| 20:40| 21:10}

Kirchberg CCKiem media entrance Circ.la § 07:20| 07:50| 08:20| 08:50| 09:20{ 09:50( 10:20| 10:50| 11:20| 11:50| 12:20( 12:50| 13:20| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50( 15:20( 15:50| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20| 17:50 18:20| 18:50| 19:20| 19:50| 20:20{ 20:50( 21:20

Lux Ctre Hamilius arrét en face Ctre Hamilij 07:30| 08:00| 08:30{ 09:00{ 09:30{ 10:00{ 10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00| 12:30| 13:00| 13:30| 14:00{ 14:30( 15:00( 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00| 18:30| 19:00{ 19:30{ 20:00 20:30{ 21:00| 21:30

Luxbg/station stop KBL (Bus AVL): 07:35] 08:05| 08:35| 09:05| 09:35| 10:05| 10:35| 11:05| 11:35| 12:05| 12:35| 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35( 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:35[ 17:05| 17:35| 18:05| 18:35| 19:05| 19:35| 20:05| 20:35| 21:05| 21:35 £

Lux.HTL Ponte Vecchio 271 rue de Neudor] 07:45| 08:15| 08:45| 09:15| 09:45( 10:15| 10:45| 11:15| 11:45| 12:15| 12:45| 13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15| 15:45| 16:15| 16:45| 17:15[ 17:45( 18:15| 18:45| 19:15| 19:45| 20:15( 20:45| 21:15| 21:45| ﬁ j'

Findel HTL Ibis/Etap rte Tréves: 07:50| 08:20( 08:50| 09:20| 09:50| 10:20( 10:50| 11:20| 11:50| 12:20{ 12:50| 13:20| 13:50| 14:20| 14:50( 15:20| 15:50| 16:20| 16:50( 17:20| 17:50| 18:20| 18:50( 19:20| 19:50| 20:20| 20:50| 21:20( 21:50 - u

Findel Airport (arrival: 07:55(| 08:25( 08:55| 09:25| 09:55| 10:25| 10:55| 11:25| 11:55| 12:25| 12:55| 13:25| 13:55| 14:25| 14:55| 15:25| 15:55| 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25| 18:55| 19:25| 19:55| 20:25| 20:55| 21:25| 21:55|

24/05/2005 / 11:32

Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3
Bus 4 Bus 5




